
OFFICE OF THE JOINT MANAGER
THE 0DISHA STATE POLICE HOUSING AND WELFARE CORPORATION LTD.

BHUBANESWAR DIVISION

Letter No. /JM/OPHWC/BBSR.

AUCTION SALE NOTICE
No. 01/2019-20/JM.BBSR

Dt.       /       /2020

Bids  are invited  for Auction  Sale  of all  Usable and unusable materials including dismantling of old

building structures as listed in the Auction Sale Document, clearing up all the debris from the premises from the

earmarked area for construction of Office-cum-Residence for SDPO, Nayagarh & construction of Police Station

Building at Kakatpur, Puri respectively. The Interested parties are requested to inspect the site during working

hour from  17.01.2020 to 22.01.2020. The Auction Sale document may be obtained on payment of Rs.

560/-(Rupees Five hundred and Sixty) only avon-refundable) (Rs. 500+ 12% GST) between 10 A.M. to

5  P.M.  on  each  working  day  from  the  office  of the  undersigned  fi.om  17.01.2020  to  22.01.  2020.

Contact: Sri Gouranga Charan Bhoi, APM Nayagarh-Phone No-9439418842.

Sri Gouranga Jena, APM, Puri-Phone No-9438543315

-Sd/-

Joint Manager
OPHWC, Bhubaneswar


